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HELM HILL WINTER LEAGUE - Barbondale

 



Barbon U11G

10/02/2025

U11 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0061 Mila Sillito u11G Helm Hill Runners 0:07:16 1
0351 Isla Dalton u11G Helm Hill 0:07:40 2
0013 Gabrielle Murray u11G Leven Valley AC 0:07:41 3
0030 Elena Procter u11G Leven Valley Ac 0:07:48 4
0258 Romy Barron u11G Ambleside AC 0:08:05 5
0088 Harriet Edwards u11G Dallam 0:08:50 6
0667 Jacy Jewitt u11G Furness Fell Runners 0:09:09 7
0377 Mia Kourkoulos u11G Settle Harriers 0:10:18 8



Barbon U11B

10/02/2025

U11 BOYS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0541 Freddie Fretwell u11B Settle Harriers 0:06:29 1
0394 Bobby France u11B Settle Harriers 0:06:34 2
0493 Ted McAleese u11B Ambleside AC 0:07:09 3
0003 James Dennis u11B Bingley Harriers 0:07:27 4
0295 Callum Ainsworth u11B Helm Hill 0:07:30 5
0818 Freddie Woodburn u11B Helm Hill 0:07:44 6
0272 Freddie Brown u11B Settle Harriers 0:08:22 7
0089 Lewis Edwards u11B Dallam 0:08:33 8
0062 Arlo Sillito u11B Helm Hill Runners 0:08:36 9
0117 Matt Wild-Garcia u11B Ambleside 0:08:39 10
0867 Stanley Johnson u11B Helm Hill 0:08:42 11
0756 Jack Lawson u11B Ambleside Athletics Club 0:09:14 12
0843 Toby Davies u11B 0:12:36 13
0285 Lewis McKim u11B Ambleside AC 0:12:51 14



Barbon U13G

10/02/2025

U13 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0002 Hannah Dennis u13G Bingley Harriers 0:06:48 1
0033 Charlotte Richardson u13G Helm Hill Runners 0:06:51 2
0228 Lola Hodgson u13G Ambleside AC 0:07:25 3
0140 Lana Fosker u13G Bowland Fell Runners 0:08:17 4
0148 Lucy Ward u13G Settle Harriers 0:08:28 5
0078 Iris Lodge u13G Settle Harriers 0:08:44 6
0273 Megan Wright u13G Settle Harriers 0:08:57 7
0698 Michalina Bojdol u13G Ambleside AC juniors 0:09:01 8
0876 Rosa-Mae Crompton u13G Ambleside 0:09:05 9
0755 Sophie Lawson u13G Ambleside Athletics Club 0:09:12 10
0223 Harriet Coward u13G Ambleside AC 0:09:23 11
0129 Flo Evans u13G Settle Harriers 0:09:29 12
0274 Sophie Wright u13G Settle Harriers 0:09:31 13
0344 Izzy Lambert u13G Settle Harriers 0:09:49 14
0823 Bessie Lord u13G 0:10:21 15
0683 Ruby Taylforth u13G Ambleside 0:10:51 16



Barbon U13B

10/02/2025

U13 BOYS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0442 Jos Jebb u13B Helm Hill Runners 0:05:49 1
0664 Charlie Potter u13B Helm Hill Runners 0:06:02 2
0116 Sean Wild-Garcia u13B Ambleside 0:06:12 3
0172 Ben Ryan u13B Helm Hill 0:06:19 4
0127 Hugo Meyfroidt u13B 0:06:26 5
0398 Stanley Atkinson u13B Helm Hill 0:06:58 6
0128 Stanley Evans u13B Settle Harriers 0:07:11 7
0359 Jonty Brodie u13B Helm Hill 0:07:19 8
0241 Stan Rushton u13B Helm Hill 0:08:08 9
0479 Haris Riaz u13B Ambleside AC 0:08:11 10
0898 Isaac Hardy u13B HELM HILL 0:08:46 11
0489 Fabian Bulprich u13B Ambleside AC 0:08:47 12
0407 Seth Parker u13B Settle Harriers 0:09:33 13
0277 John Gates u13B Settle harriers 0:11:50 14
0855 Ethan Davies u13B 0:12:49 15



Barbon U15G

10/02/2025

U15 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0443 Isla Jebb u15G Helm Hill Runners 00:09:52 1
0132 Maisie Oddy u15G Keighley and Craven 00:11:52 2
0835 Freya Hodgson-Jones u15G Ambleside AC 00:14:16 3
0200 Silvia Parsons u15G Helm Hill 00:14:22 4
0294 Jessica Ainsworth u15G Helm Hill 00:15:22 5



Barbon U15B

10/02/2025

U15 BOYS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0075 Charlie Dobson u15B Rossendale Harriers 00:09:36 1
0125 Lawrie Belshaw u15B Ambleside AC 00:10:06 2
0270 Joss Wood u15B Helm Hill Runners 00:11:42 3
0017 Ryan Birt Reed u15B Leven Valley 00:12:19 4
0783 Rowan Bradley u15B Ambleside 00:13:18 5
0291 George Bromley u15B Settle Harriers 00:13:35 6
0704 Joseph Giddings u15B Keswick AC 00:14:04 7
0301 Samuel Evans u15B Settle Harriers 00:19:07 8



Barbon U17G

10/02/2025

U17 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0780 Cara Bradley u17G Ambleside 00:21:25 1
0120 Lydia Benson u17G Settle Harriers 00:27:23 2



Barbon U17B

10/02/2025

U17 BOYS U13 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0596 Zeke Sumner u17B Ambleside AC 00:16:05 1
0082 Sam Oldham u17B Leven Valley AC 00:17:15 2
0769 Jonah Hughes u17B Helm 00:17:32 3
0749 Stan Marston u17B Helm Hill 00:20:39 4
0546 Edward Shawcross u17B Ambleside 00:21:03 5
0085 Riley Scott u17B Leven valley 00:21:33 6
0084 Oliver Scott u17B Leven valley 00:22:10 7
0167 Joseff Tancrel u17B Helm Hill Runners 00:24:57 8



Barbon FU21

10/02/2025

U21 WOMEN U13 GIRLS

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0901 Charlotte Rawstron FU21 Skyrac AC 0:26:27 1
0380 Jennifer Hayes FU21 Settle Harriers 0:31:01 2
0826 Ania Stobbart FU21 Tynedale Harriers 0:32:32 3
0011 Emily MacPherson-Littler FU21 Bowland Fell Runners 0:33:05 4
0224 Vicky Woof FU21 Furness Fell Runners 0:36:46 5



Barbon MU21

10/02/2025

U21 MEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0101 Alex Speight MU21 Helm Hill Runners 0:25:39 1
0178 Oliver Brummitt MU21 Settle Harriers 0:26:03 2
0467 Edward Jermy MU21 Howgill Harriers 0:27:32 3
0559 Isaac Robinson MU21 Howgill Harriers 0:30:04 4



Barbon SeniorsRace

10/02/2025

Seniors' Race

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0261 Mike Barron MSEN Ambleside AC 0:22:54 1
0540 Matthew Fretwell MSEN Settle Harriers 0:23:06 2
0262 Sam Burnstone MSEN Helm Hill 0:24:02 3
0918 Adam Perry MSEN Helm Hill 0:24:30 4
0188 Alastair Dunn MV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:24:34 5
0609 Phil Mather MV40 Lonsdale Fell Runners 0:24:53 6
0909 Jamie Partridge MSEN Eden 0:24:55 7
0921 Rob Powell MV40 Bowland Fell Runners 0:25:13 8
0208 Scott Morley MSEN Eden Runners 0:25:20 9
0101 Alex Speight MU21 Helm Hill Runners 0:25:39 10
0178 Oliver Brummitt MU21 Settle Harriers 0:26:03 11
0758 Richard Kay MV40 Helm Hill 0:26:05 12
0324 Scott Rose MV40 Helm Hill Runners 0:26:09 13
0060 Seb Sillito MV40 Helm Hill Runners 0:26:12 14
0922 Joe Cottam MSEN Bowland Fell Runner 0:26:17 15
0821 jack waterhouse MSEN Helm Hill 0:26:20 16
0901 Charlotte Rawstron FU21 Skyrac AC 0:26:27 17
0915 Mark Irving MV40 Ellenborogh AC 0:26:43 18
0079 Ben Oldham MV40 Ambleside 0:26:50 19
0663 Richard Talbot MV40 0:27:08 20
0467 Edward Jermy MU21 Howgill Harriers 0:27:32 21
0916 Jack Simpson MSEN 0:27:36 22
0800 Tim Moss MV40 0:27:37 23
0271 Nigel Wood MV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:27:45 24
0381 Graham Hayes MV40 Unattached 0:27:48 25
0389 Billy Procter MV60 Helm hill runners 0:27:55 26
0165 Justin Tancrel MV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:28:32 27
0450 Rob Critchlow MV40 0:28:48 28



Barbon SeniorsRace

10/02/2025

0907 Robert Pilling MSEN North Shields Poly 0:29:11 29
0053 David Wilson MV60 Bowland Fell Runners 0:29:13 30
0500 Martin Dearden MV50 Settle Harriers 0:29:15 31
0462 Ellie Mather FSEN Lonsdale Fell Runners 0:29:20 32
0420 Bianca Dyer FV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:29:24 33
0714 Simon Blunden MV40 Helm Hill Runners 0:29:31 34
0487 Laurentiu Bulprich MSEN Ambleside AC 0:29:39 35
0159 Richard Timms MV50 Settle Harriers 0:29:42 36
0047 Matt Harris MSEN Helm Hill 0:29:57 37
0559 Isaac Robinson MU21 Howgill Harriers 0:30:04 38
0151 joe blackett MV60 darkpeakfellrunners 0:30:10 39
0503 Joe Hacker MSEN 0:30:19 40
0118 Ross Butler MV40 Keswick AC 0:30:24 41
0126 Tom Willox MSEN Helm Hill 0:30:30 42
0836 Christopher Reade MV60 Bowland Fellrunners 0:30:46 43
0380 Jennifer Hayes FU21 Settle Harriers 0:31:01 44
0547 Al Shawcross MV50 Dallam 0:31:17 45
0924 Kare Robertson FV50 Northumberland fell runners 0:31:22 46
0289 Thomas Brown MV40 Settle Harriers 0:31:28 47
0911 Rachel Simpson FSEN Helm Hill 0:31:31 48
0099 Chris Speight MV60 Helm Hill Runners 0:32:04 49
0525 Michael Toman MV50 Rossendale Harriers 0:32:07 50
0242 Steph Jones FV40 Ambleside ac 0:32:14 51
0041 Paul Revell MV60 Howgill Harriers 0:32:17 52
0734 Philip Mallaband MV50 0:32:22 53
0557 Sean Robinson MV40 Howgill harriers 0:32:31 54
0826 Ania Stobbart FU21 Tynedale Harriers 0:32:32 55
0202 Nick Hewitt MV70 Bowland Fell Runners 0:33:01 56
0011 Emily MacPherson-Littler FU21 Bowland Fell Runners 0:33:05 57
0524 Lisa Parker FV40 Rossendale Harriers 0:33:51 58



Barbon SeniorsRace

10/02/2025

0913 Tanya Lambert FV50 Eden Runners 0:34:04 59
0920 Jude Greaves MSEN Bowland Fell Runners 0:34:07 60
0365 Matthew Swallow MSEN 0:34:09 61
0141 Sophie Fosker FV40 Bowland Fell Runners 0:34:15 62
0393 Alex Heron MV60 Eden Runners 0:34:27 63
0914 Richard Lambert MV50 Eden Runners 0:34:31 64
0454 Nick Kitching MV50 None 0:34:37 65
0059 James Bellarby MV50 Bowland Fell Runners 0:34:44 66
0288 Daisy Hollister FSEN Helm Hill 0:35:07 67
0891 Matthew Murgatroyd MSEN Ambleside 0:35:12 68
0625 Graham Beaumont MV60 Dallam 0:35:17 69
0130 Beth Evans FSEN Settle Harriers 0:35:55 70
0296 Ray Gill MV60 Helm Hill 0:36:11 71
0784 Emma Burnstone FSEN Helm Hill 0:36:22 72
0176 Katie Milburn FV40 Eden Runners 0:36:27 73
0814 Jess Hacker FSEN None 0:36:40 74
0453 Colin Valentine MV60 Keswick 0:36:42 75
0224 Vicky Woof FU21 Furness Fell Runners 0:36:46 76
0083 Leanne Scott FV40 Leven valley 0:36:56 77
0064 Richard Briscoe MV40 Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 0:37:18 78
0917 Rosie Ireland FSEN Mendip Hash Harriers 0:37:29 79
0606 Jonathan Tombs MV50 Eden Runners 0:37:44 80
0276 Matthew France MSEN None 0:37:46 81
0682 Geoff Watson MV40 Durham City Harriers 0:38:21 82
0121 Wendy Dodds FV70 Dallam Running Club 0:38:24 83
0073 Lynn Whittaker FV60 Wharfedale Harriers 0:39:00 84
0001 David Appleyard MV60 HelmHill 0:39:36 85
0406 Sarah Batten FV40 Helm Hill 0:40:10 86
0265 Vicky Kirkwood FV50 Dallam 0:40:43 87
0919 Maya Wilson FSEN 0:40:55 88



Barbon SeniorsRace

10/02/2025

0615 Esther Lambert FSEN Helm Hill 0:41:06 89
0468 Cal Pannone FV50 Eden Runners 0:41:14 90
0158 Keith Masser MV60 Eden Runners 0:42:14 91
0018 Jill Libby FV60 Eden Runners 0:42:24 92
0669 Sonja Vietoris FV60 Dallam RC 0:46:32 93
0138 Jill Gates FV60 Settle Harriers 0:47:45 94
0912 John Belshire MV50 Bowland Fell Runners 0:51:11 95
0161 Phil Davies MV50 Preston Harriers 0:52:02 96
0166 Alison Tancrel FV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:54:37 97
0284 Victoria McGarry FV50 Helm Hill Runners 1:04:20 98



Barbon F_OVERALL

10/02/2025

OVERALL WOMEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0901 Charlotte Rawstron FU21 Skyrac AC 0:26:27 1
0462 Ellie Mather FSEN Lonsdale Fell Runners 0:29:20 2
0420 Bianca Dyer FV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:29:24 3
0380 Jennifer Hayes FU21 Settle Harriers 0:31:01 4
0924 Kare Robertson FV50 Northumberland fell runners 0:31:22 5
0911 Rachel Simpson FSEN Helm Hill 0:31:31 6
0242 Steph Jones FV40 Ambleside ac 0:32:14 7
0826 Ania Stobbart FU21 Tynedale Harriers 0:32:32 8
0011 Emily MacPherson-Littler FU21 Bowland Fell Runners 0:33:05 9
0524 Lisa Parker FV40 Rossendale Harriers 0:33:51 10
0913 Tanya Lambert FV50 Eden Runners 0:34:04 11
0141 Sophie Fosker FV40 Bowland Fell Runners 0:34:15 12
0288 Daisy Hollister FSEN Helm Hill 0:35:07 13
0130 Beth Evans FSEN Settle Harriers 0:35:55 14
0784 Emma Burnstone FSEN Helm Hill 0:36:22 15
0176 Katie Milburn FV40 Eden Runners 0:36:27 16
0814 Jess Hacker FSEN None 0:36:40 17
0224 Vicky Woof FU21 Furness Fell Runners 0:36:46 18
0083 Leanne Scott FV40 Leven valley 0:36:56 19
0917 Rosie Ireland FSEN Mendip Hash Harriers 0:37:29 20
0121 Wendy Dodds FV70 Dallam Running Club 0:38:24 21
0073 Lynn Whittaker FV60 Wharfedale Harriers 0:39:00 22
0406 Sarah Batten FV40 Helm Hill 0:40:10 23
0265 Vicky Kirkwood FV50 Dallam 0:40:43 24
0919 Maya Wilson FSEN 0:40:55 25
0615 Esther Lambert FSEN Helm Hill 0:41:06 26
0468 Cal Pannone FV50 Eden Runners 0:41:14 27
0018 Jill Libby FV60 Eden Runners 0:42:24 28



Barbon F_OVERALL

10/02/2025

0669 Sonja Vietoris FV60 Dallam RC 0:46:32 29
0138 Jill Gates FV60 Settle Harriers 0:47:45 30
0166 Alison Tancrel FV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:54:37 31
0284 Victoria McGarry FV50 Helm Hill Runners 1:04:20 32



Barbon M_OVERALL

10/02/2025

OVERALL MEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0261 Mike Barron MSEN Ambleside AC 0:22:54 1
0540 Matthew Fretwell MSEN Settle Harriers 0:23:06 2
0262 Sam Burnstone MSEN Helm Hill 0:24:02 3
0918 Adam Perry MSEN Helm Hill 0:24:30 4
0188 Alastair Dunn MV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:24:34 5
0609 Phil Mather MV40 Lonsdale Fell Runners 0:24:53 6
0909 Jamie Partridge MSEN Eden 0:24:55 7
0921 Rob Powell MV40 Bowland Fell Runners 0:25:13 8
0208 Scott Morley MSEN Eden Runners 0:25:20 9
0101 Alex Speight MU21 Helm Hill Runners 0:25:39 10
0178 Oliver Brummitt MU21 Settle Harriers 0:26:03 11
0758 Richard Kay MV40 Helm Hill 0:26:05 12
0324 Scott Rose MV40 Helm Hill Runners 0:26:09 13
0060 Seb Sillito MV40 Helm Hill Runners 0:26:12 14
0922 Joe Cottam MSEN Bowland Fell Runner 0:26:17 15
0821 jack waterhouse MSEN Helm Hill 0:26:20 16
0915 Mark Irving MV40 Ellenborogh AC 0:26:43 17
0079 Ben Oldham MV40 Ambleside 0:26:50 18
0663 Richard Talbot MV40 0:27:08 19
0467 Edward Jermy MU21 Howgill Harriers 0:27:32 20
0916 Jack Simpson MSEN 0:27:36 21
0800 Tim Moss MV40 0:27:37 22
0271 Nigel Wood MV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:27:45 23
0381 Graham Hayes MV40 Unattached 0:27:48 24
0389 Billy Procter MV60 Helm hill runners 0:27:55 25
0165 Justin Tancrel MV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:28:32 26
0450 Rob Critchlow MV40 0:28:48 27
0907 Robert Pilling MSEN North Shields Poly 0:29:11 28



Barbon M_OVERALL

10/02/2025

0053 David Wilson MV60 Bowland Fell Runners 0:29:13 29
0500 Martin Dearden MV50 Settle Harriers 0:29:15 30
0714 Simon Blunden MV40 Helm Hill Runners 0:29:31 31
0487 Laurentiu Bulprich MSEN Ambleside AC 0:29:39 32
0159 Richard Timms MV50 Settle Harriers 0:29:42 33
0047 Matt Harris MSEN Helm Hill 0:29:57 34
0559 Isaac Robinson MU21 Howgill Harriers 0:30:04 35
0151 joe blackett MV60 darkpeakfellrunners 0:30:10 36
0503 Joe Hacker MSEN 0:30:19 37
0118 Ross Butler MV40 Keswick AC 0:30:24 38
0126 Tom Willox MSEN Helm Hill 0:30:30 39
0836 Christopher Reade MV60 Bowland Fellrunners 0:30:46 40
0547 Al Shawcross MV50 Dallam 0:31:17 41
0289 Thomas Brown MV40 Settle Harriers 0:31:28 42
0099 Chris Speight MV60 Helm Hill Runners 0:32:04 43
0525 Michael Toman MV50 Rossendale Harriers 0:32:07 44
0041 Paul Revell MV60 Howgill Harriers 0:32:17 45
0734 Philip Mallaband MV50 0:32:22 46
0557 Sean Robinson MV40 Howgill harriers 0:32:31 47
0202 Nick Hewitt MV70 Bowland Fell Runners 0:33:01 48
0920 Jude Greaves MSEN Bowland Fell Runners 0:34:07 49
0365 Matthew Swallow MSEN 0:34:09 50
0393 Alex Heron MV60 Eden Runners 0:34:27 51
0914 Richard Lambert MV50 Eden Runners 0:34:31 52
0454 Nick Kitching MV50 None 0:34:37 53
0059 James Bellarby MV50 Bowland Fell Runners 0:34:44 54
0891 Matthew Murgatroyd MSEN Ambleside 0:35:12 55
0625 Graham Beaumont MV60 Dallam 0:35:17 56
0296 Ray Gill MV60 Helm Hill 0:36:11 57
0453 Colin Valentine MV60 Keswick 0:36:42 58



Barbon M_OVERALL

10/02/2025

0064 Richard Briscoe MV40 Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 0:37:18 59
0606 Jonathan Tombs MV50 Eden Runners 0:37:44 60
0276 Matthew France MSEN None 0:37:46 61
0682 Geoff Watson MV40 Durham City Harriers 0:38:21 62
0001 David Appleyard MV60 HelmHill 0:39:36 63
0158 Keith Masser MV60 Eden Runners 0:42:14 64
0912 John Belshire MV50 Bowland Fell Runners 0:51:11 65
0161 Phil Davies MV50 Preston Harriers 0:52:02 66



Barbon FV40

10/02/2025

FV40 WOMEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0242 Steph Jones FV40 Ambleside ac 0:32:14 1
0524 Lisa Parker FV40 Rossendale Harriers 0:33:51 2
0141 Sophie Fosker FV40 Bowland Fell Runners 0:34:15 3
0176 Katie Milburn FV40 Eden Runners 0:36:27 4
0083 Leanne Scott FV40 Leven valley 0:36:56 5
0406 Sarah Batten FV40 Helm Hill 0:40:10 6



Barbon MV40

10/02/2025

MV40 MEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0609 Phil Mather MV40 Lonsdale Fell Runners 0:24:53 1
0921 Rob Powell MV40 Bowland Fell Runners 0:25:13 2
0758 Richard Kay MV40 Helm Hill 0:26:05 3
0324 Scott Rose MV40 Helm Hill Runners 0:26:09 4
0060 Seb Sillito MV40 Helm Hill Runners 0:26:12 5
0915 Mark Irving MV40 Ellenborogh AC 0:26:43 6
0079 Ben Oldham MV40 Ambleside 0:26:50 7
0663 Richard Talbot MV40 0:27:08 8
0800 Tim Moss MV40 0:27:37 9
0381 Graham Hayes MV40 Unattached 0:27:48 10
0450 Rob Critchlow MV40 0:28:48 11
0714 Simon Blunden MV40 Helm Hill Runners 0:29:31 12
0118 Ross Butler MV40 Keswick AC 0:30:24 13
0289 Thomas Brown MV40 Settle Harriers 0:31:28 14
0557 Sean Robinson MV40 Howgill harriers 0:32:31 15
0064 Richard Briscoe MV40 Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 0:37:18 16
0682 Geoff Watson MV40 Durham City Harriers 0:38:21 17



Barbon FV50

10/02/2025

FV50 WOMEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0420 Bianca Dyer FV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:29:24 1
0924 Kare Robertson FV50 Northumberland fell runners 0:31:22 2
0913 Tanya Lambert FV50 Eden Runners 0:34:04 3
0265 Vicky Kirkwood FV50 Dallam 0:40:43 4
0468 Cal Pannone FV50 Eden Runners 0:41:14 5
0166 Alison Tancrel FV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:54:37 6
0284 Victoria McGarry FV50 Helm Hill Runners 1:04:20 7



Barbon MV50

10/02/2025

MV50 MEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0188 Alastair Dunn MV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:24:34 1
0271 Nigel Wood MV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:27:45 2
0165 Justin Tancrel MV50 Helm Hill Runners 0:28:32 3
0500 Martin Dearden MV50 Settle Harriers 0:29:15 4
0159 Richard Timms MV50 Settle Harriers 0:29:42 5
0547 Al Shawcross MV50 Dallam 0:31:17 6
0525 Michael Toman MV50 Rossendale Harriers 0:32:07 7
0734 Philip Mallaband MV50 0:32:22 8
0914 Richard Lambert MV50 Eden Runners 0:34:31 9
0454 Nick Kitching MV50 None 0:34:37 10
0059 James Bellarby MV50 Bowland Fell Runners 0:34:44 11
0606 Jonathan Tombs MV50 Eden Runners 0:37:44 12
0912 John Belshire MV50 Bowland Fell Runners 0:51:11 13
0161 Phil Davies MV50 Preston Harriers 0:52:02 14



Barbon FV60

10/02/2025

FV60 WOMEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0073 Lynn Whittaker FV60 Wharfedale Harriers 0:39:00 1
0018 Jill Libby FV60 Eden Runners 0:42:24 2
0669 Sonja Vietoris FV60 Dallam RC 0:46:32 3
0138 Jill Gates FV60 Settle Harriers 0:47:45 4



Barbon MV60

10/02/2025

MV60 MEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0389 Billy Procter MV60 Helm hill runners 0:27:55 1
0053 David Wilson MV60 Bowland Fell Runners 0:29:13 2
0151 joe blackett MV60 darkpeakfellrunners 0:30:10 3
0836 Christopher Reade MV60 Bowland Fellrunners 0:30:46 4
0099 Chris Speight MV60 Helm Hill Runners 0:32:04 5
0041 Paul Revell MV60 Howgill Harriers 0:32:17 6
0393 Alex Heron MV60 Eden Runners 0:34:27 7
0625 Graham Beaumont MV60 Dallam 0:35:17 8
0296 Ray Gill MV60 Helm Hill 0:36:11 9
0453 Colin Valentine MV60 Keswick 0:36:42 10
0001 David Appleyard MV60 HelmHill 0:39:36 11
0158 Keith Masser MV60 Eden Runners 0:42:14 12



Barbon FV70

10/02/2025

FV70 WOMEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0121 Wendy Dodds FV70 Dallam Running Club 0:38:24 1



Barbon MV70

10/02/2025

MV70 MEN

NUMBER NAME CAT CLUB TIME POSITION
0202 Nick Hewitt MV70 Bowland Fell Runners 0:33:01 1


